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Date Day Time Opponent Location Bus
August 2 Friday 3:45 St. Thomas Pleasant View Golf Course

14605 Louisville St. NE, Paris, OH. 
August 5 Monday 10:00 JFK Invitational Trumbull Country Club

600 Golf Drive, Warren, OH.
August 7 Wednesday 8:30 Brookfield Invitational Yankee Run

7610 Warren -Sharon Rd., Brookfield
August 9 Friday 7:30 Tannehauf Invitational Tannehauf Golf Course

11411 McCallum Ave., Alliance, OH.
August 12 Monday 3:45 Lake Center Sable Creek Golf Course

5942 Edison St. NE, Hartville, OH. 
August 14 Wednesday 7:30 Northeast Ohio Open Good Park Golf Course

530 Nome Ave., Akron, OH. 
August 15 Thursday 3:45 Rootstown Trumbull Country Club

600 Golf Drive, Warren, OH. 
August 16 Friday 1:00 Cardinal Classic (Mooney) Mill Creek Golf Course

1 W. Golf Drive, Boardman, OH.
August 19 Monday 11:00 Mogadore Paradise Lake Golf Course

19000 Randolph Rd., Mogadore, OH. 
August 21 Wednesday TBD Mahoning Valley Classic The Lake Club

1140 Paulin Rd., Poland, OH. 
August 26 Monday 3:45 Rootstown Sunny Hills Golf Course

3734 Sunny Brook Rd., Kent, OH. 
August 29 Thursday 3:45 St. Thomas Aquinas Trumbull Country Club

600 Golf Drive, Warren, OH. 
August 31 Saturday 10:30 Dover Classic Oak Shadows Golf Course

1063 Oak Shadows Dr.NE New Philly
September 5 Thursday 3:45 Lake Center Trumbull Country Club

600 Golf Drive, Warren, OH.
September 6 Friday TBD Bishops Cup TBD

September 8 & 9 Sun. & 
Mon.

8:00 Kiehly Cup Canterbury Country Club
22000 S. Woodland Rd. Cleveland, OH. 

September 12 Thursday 3:45 Mogadore Trumbull Country Club
600 Golf Drive, Warren, OH. 

September 14 Saturday 1:30 Worthington Christian Classic Turnberry Golf Course
1145 Clubhouse Lane, Pickerington, OH.

September 18 Wednesday TBD Portage Trail Championship Sable Creek Golf Course
5942 Edison St. NE, Hartville, OH. 

September 25 Wednesday TBD Sectionals Riverview Golf Course
3903 St. Rt. 82, Newton Falls, OH. 

October 2 Wednesday TBD Districts
Tannenhauf Golf Course
11411 McCallum Ave. NE, Alliance, OH

October 11 Friday TBD State Championship NorthStar Golf Course
1150 Wilson Rd., Sunbury, OH. 

October 12 Saturday TBD State Championship NorthStar Golf Course
1150 Wilson Rd., Sunbury, OH. 


